
高等部（肢体不自由教育部門）Ⅲ類型（自立活動を主とする）１・２・３年日課表 

 

9:00
　
　
　

　9:45

9:45
　

9:55

10:00
10:30

10:30

11:20
11:20

11:45

11:45

13:00

13:00
13:20

13:30

14:20

14:20
14:50

14:50
15:10

職　業

下校15:10 下校15:10

グループ学習

帰りの会

健康・生活指導
下校13：40

（部活動）15:00下校

課　題 課　題

帰りの会

健康・生活指導
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